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1 D A D C
2 C C C B
3 C A B C
4 B A C D
5 D D D B
6 C A A D
7 C B B C
8 C C C C
9 A D C D
10 D C C C
1 C D C C
12 A A C D
13 B C A A
14 D A C A
15 B D D A
16 A B C B
17 C A D B
18 D D D C
19 A B C A
20 A D C C
21 B B A C
22 A D A A
23 A D D D
24 A A C C
25 B A C A
26 B B B D
27 D A D D
28 D D B B
29 C C D B
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KEY FOR ENGLISH FINAL TEST
(THE 2" SEMESTER-GRADE 10)

2019-2020

WORD - FORM:

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

colourful / colorful
creativity / creativeness
hopeless

badly

enjoying

rapidity

eliminated

TRANSFORMATION:

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

I you, I wouldn’t buy
were picked up

did I trust him

S0 as not to miss

it weren’t/wasn’t for water

GAP FILL:

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

developed
especially
disapproved
long

who

fans

brief

later



